
THE STANDARD 
IN TIG WELDING

OZMO & 
CUT-DOWN
TORCHES

CK Worldwide has introduced a line of low profi le production TIG Torch 
consumables designed for use on Model 24 (80A) and Model 24W (180A) 
8 Series Linde Style TIG Torches. 

Developed in conjunction with the Navy and Puget Sound Naval Shipyard, 
the consumables are also offered with complete torch packages.  A pro-
prietary gas lens, shortened collet, heat shield and stubby Alumina nozzle 
can also be ordered individually or as a kit. 
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HEad STyLE CabLE LEnGTH SupERFLEx #

gas-Cooled  
Rigid 1 Piece

12½ ft . (3 .8m) CK24-12SF-CD

25 ft . (7 .6m) CK24-25SF-CD

80AMP CUT-DOWN gTAW TORCH GAS-COOLED

180AMP OZMO TORCH WATER-COOLED

180AMP CUT-DOWN gTAW TORCH WATER-COOLED

OZMO TORCH CK EXCLUSIVE

CUT-DOWN GTAW TORCH CK EXCLUSIVE

HEad STyLE CabLE LEnGTH SupERFLEx #

gas-Cooled  
Rigid 1 Piece

12½ ft . (3 .8m) CK24-12SF-OZMO

25 ft . (7 .6m) CK24-25SF-OZMO

HEad STyLE CabLE LEnGTH SupERFLEx #

Water-Cooled 
Rigid 3 Piece

12½ ft . (3 .8m) CK24W-12SF-OZMO

25 ft . (7 .6m) CK24W-25SF-OZMO

HEad STyLE CabLE LEnGTH SupERFLEx #

Water-Cooled 
Rigid 3 Piece

12½ ft . (3 .8m) CK24W-12SF-CD

25 ft . (7 .6m) CK24W-25SF-CD
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SHOWN AT 
ACTUAL SIZE

SHOWN AT 
ACTUAL SIZE

1.29"

.46"

.38"
9.5mm

11.8mm
32.8mm

28.2mm
1.11"

KIT-OZMO INCLUDES:
• 5 of 3/32" (2.4mm) 

Tungsten
• 2 alumina Cups
• 2 Collets
• 2 Gas Lens
• 1 Heatshield

Kit part #
KIT-OZMO

KIT-CD INCLUDES:
• 5 of 3/32" (2.4mm) 

Tungsten
• 2 alumina Cups
• 2 Collets
• 2 Gas Lens
• 1 Heatshield

Kit part #
KIT-Cd

STANDARD

STANDARD

pSnS8a6

pSnS2aG75

Cup

Cup

GaS LEnS

GaS LEnS

COLLET

COLLET

HEaTSHIELd

HEaTSHIELd

TORCH

TORCH

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

8GL332

pSnSGL332

pSnS8C332

pSnSC332GS

pSnSHSOZ

pSnSHS

STANDARD

STANDARD

TORCH

STANDARDSTANDARDSTANDARD

STANDARDSTANDARD

TORCHES
uSEd On:
CK24 
CK24W
CK80
CK90
CK180

TORCHES
uSEd On:
CK24 
CK24W
CK80
CK90
CK180

8.5" (21.6cm)

80AMP OZMO TORCH GAS-COOLED

80AMP OZMO REPLACEMENT PARTS:

Torch body: CK24 Handle: HS Cables: 45*
*GAS-COOLED OZMO uses the same Power Cables as the CK24

**WATER-COOLED OZMO uses the same Power Cables as the CK24W

180AMP OZMO REPLACEMENT PARTS:

Torch body: CK24W Handle: HS Cables: 46**

80AMP CUT-DOWN REPLACEMENT PARTS:

Torch body: CK24 Handle: HS Cables: 45*
*GAS-COOLED CuT-DOWN uses the same Power Cable as the CK24

**WATER-COOLED CuT-DOWN uses the same Power Cables as the CK24W

180AMP CUT-DOWN REPLACEMENT PARTS:

Torch body: CK24W Handle: HS Cables: 46**

Gas Flow Rate:  
All Position: 16 –20 CFH
tunGsten extension:  
All Position: 1/4" max
assembly instRuctions:  
Tighten gas lens with a wrench  
beyond finger tight .

8.5" (21.6cm)
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